
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FOREST LAKES LLC; Date
Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904300001
59640

04/30/2009
12:52:38

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X 04
08 17 254

Sec:15 Rng:1W
Twn:19S
Other:SEE
INST

200904300001
59640

04/30/2009
12:52:38

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X 04
08 17 254

Sec:21 Rng:1W
Twn:19S
Other:SEE
INST

200901160000
14940

01/16/2009
12:29:08

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES TENTH
SECTOR

31 25 200310060006
71370

Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR

200901160000
14950

01/16/2009
12:29:09

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES FIFTH
SECTOR

34 122 200511290006
16500

Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 5TH
SECTOR

200901160000
14960

01/16/2009
12:29:10

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
FOURTH
SECTOR

33 25 200409030004
94930

Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 4TH
SECTOR

200901160000
14970

01/16/2009
12:29:11

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
TWELFTH
SECTOR

34 63 200511290006
16470

Book:34 Pg:63
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12TH
SECTOR

200901160000
14980

01/16/2009
12:29:12

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

32 26 200310060006
71360

Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200901160000
14990

01/16/2009
12:29:13

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES THIRD
SECTOR

30 139 200409030004
94910

Book:30
Pg:139
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR

200901160000
14990

01/16/2009
12:29:13

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES THIRD
SECTOR

32 26 200409030004
94910

Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR

200901160000
15000

01/16/2009
12:29:14

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

29 114 200204120001
70941

Book:29
Pg:114
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

200901160000
15010

01/16/2009
12:29:15

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR

200409030004
94920

Other:SEE
INST

200901160000
15010

01/16/2009
12:29:15

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR

29 114 200409030004
94920

Book:29
Pg:114
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR



200901160000
15000

01/16/2009
12:29:14

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

200204120001
70941

Other:SEE
INST

200901160000
15010

01/16/2009
12:29:15

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR

29 127 200409030004
94920

Book:29
Pg:127
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

200901160000
15020

01/16/2009
12:29:16

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES
ELEVENTH
SECTOR

33 137 200409030004
94940

Book:33
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 11TH
SECTOR

200901160000
15030

01/16/2009
12:29:17

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES FIRST
SECTOR

200111020004
73601

Other:SEE
INST

200901160000
15030

01/16/2009
12:29:17

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

FOREST
LAKES FIRST
SECTOR

28 94 200111020004
73601

Book:28 Pg:94
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 1ST
SECTOR

200902130000
52220

02/13/2009
02:58:54

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor RELEASES FOREST
LAKES
HOMEOWNER
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200906180002
33530

06/18/2009
09:21:21

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200909180003
57300

09/18/2009
10:50:16

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS THEIBERT
RICHARD W

Legacy #:2000-
15343 Instr
#:20000509000
153431

Other:SEE
INST

200909180003
57690

09/18/2009
11:49:43

FOREST
LAKES LLC

Grantee RELEASES RBC BANK Other:SEE
INST


