Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FOREST LAKES LLC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904300001 59640	04/30/2009 12:52:38	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE NUMBER X 04 08 17 254						Sec:15 Rng:1W Twn:19S Other:SEE INST
200904300001 59640	04/30/2009 12:52:38	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE NUMBER X 04 08 17 254						Sec:21 Rng:1W Twn:19S Other:SEE INST
200901160000 14940	01/16/2009 12:29:08	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES TENTH SECTOR			31	25	200310060006 71370	Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR
200901160000 14950	01/16/2009 12:29:09	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES FIFTH SECTOR			34	122	200511290006 16500	Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES 5TH SECTOR
200901160000 14960	01/16/2009 12:29:10	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES FOURTH SECTOR			33	25	200409030004 94930	Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 4TH SECTOR
200901160000 14970	01/16/2009 12:29:11	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES TWELFTH SECTOR			34	63	200511290006 16470	Book:34 Pg:63 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12TH SECTOR
200901160000 14980	01/16/2009 12:29:12	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES THIRD SECTOR PHASE TWO			32	26	200310060006 71360	Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
200901160000 14990	01/16/2009 12:29:13	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES THIRD SECTOR			30	139	200409030004 94910	Book:30 Pg:139 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR
200901160000 14990	01/16/2009 12:29:13	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES THIRD SECTOR			32	26	200409030004 94910	Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR
200901160000 15000	01/16/2009 12:29:14	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES SECOND SECTOR FIRST PHASE			29	114	200204120001 70941	Book:29 Pg:114 Sub:FOREST LAKES 2ND SECTOR FIRST PHASE
200901160000 15010	01/16/2009 12:29:15	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES SECOND SECTOR					200409030004 94920	Other:SEE INST
200901160000 15010	01/16/2009 12:29:15	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES SECOND SECTOR			29	114	200409030004 94920	Book:29 Pg:114 Sub:FOREST LAKES 2ND SECTOR

	T	1	T	T	I	I		1	T	I
200901160000 15000	01/16/2009 12:29:14	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES SECOND SECTOR FIRST PHASE				200204120001 70941	Other:SEE INST
200901160000 15010	01/16/2009 12:29:15	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES SECOND SECTOR		29	127	200409030004 94920	Book:29 Pg:127 Sub:FOREST LAKES 2ND SECTOR
200901160000 15020	01/16/2009 12:29:16	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES ELEVENTH SECTOR		33	137	200409030004 94940	Book:33 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES 11TH SECTOR
200901160000 15030	01/16/2009 12:29:17	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES FIRST SECTOR				200111020004 73601	Other:SEE INST
200901160000 15030	01/16/2009 12:29:17	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	FOREST LAKES FIRST SECTOR		28	94	200111020004 73601	Book:28 Pg:94 Sub:FOREST LAKES 1ST SECTOR
200902130000 52220	02/13/2009 02:58:54	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREST LAKES HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION INC					Other:SEE INST
200906180002 33530	06/18/2009 09:21:21	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200909180003 57300	09/18/2009 10:50:16	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	THEIBERT RICHARD W				Legacy #:2000- 15343 Instr #:20000509000 153431	Other:SEE INST
200909180003 57690	09/18/2009 11:49:43	FOREST LAKES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RBC BANK					Other:SEE INST